150
IN
D
ICE
CO
M
P
A

CS
CO
M
P
A
N
Y
MINI ADvANTAGES ARE:
•	 Thin and minimally invasive implant
•	 Prosthesis not required
•	 Suitable for monofasic surgery
•	 Ideal for denture stabilization
•	 Useful as supporting implant to reduce early loading on traditional implants
•	 Realized in titanium grade 5
DIAMETER  COLLECTION NOMINAL LENGHT REFERENCE RENDERING
10 IMI19100A MINI DENTAL IMPLANT ø 1,9 MM L. 10,0 MM
11,5 IMI19115A MINI DENTAL IMPLANT ø 1,9 MM L. 11,5 MM
13 IMI19130A MINI DENTAL IMPLANT ø 1,9 MM L. 13,0 MM
15 IMI19150A MINI DENTAL IMPLANT ø 1,9 MM L. 15,0 MM
10 IMI25100A MINI DENTAL IMPLANT ø 2,5 MM L. 10,0 MM
11,5 IMI25115A MINI DENTAL IMPLANT ø 2,5 MM L. 11,5 MM
13 IMI25130A MINI DENTAL IMPLANT ø 2,5 MM L. 13,0 MM
15 IMI25150A MINI DENTAL IMPLANT ø 2,5 MM L. 15,0 MM
The implant is supplied with titanium cap which is provided with retentive “O ring”.
2,
5
1,